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NAME AFFILIATION CONTACT INFORMATION
1 Alvarez, Paola RPC palvarez@mdanderson.org
2 Bonanni, Roseann RTOG rbonanni@phila.acr.org
3 Boparai, Karan ACR - Cl. Tr. Informatics kboparai@phila.acr.org
4 Bosch, Walter ITC bosch@wustl.edu
5 Brasteter, Hank ACR - MIS hbrasteter@phila.acr.org
6 Deasy, Joe Washington University jdeasy@radonc.wustl.edu
7 Devlin, Phillip Dana Farber pdevlin@lroc.harvard.edu
8 Deye, James NCI deyej@mail.nih.gov
9 Followill, David RPC dfollowill@mdanderson.org

10 Gaeta, Jay ACR - MIS jgaeta@phila.acr.org
11 Galvin, James RTOG/TJU james.galvin@jeffersonhospital.org
12 Gillin, Michael RTOG/M.D. Anderson mgillin@mdanderson.org
13 Hoffman, Wilma RTOG whoffman@phila.acr.org
14 Hunter, Joanne RTOG jhunter@phila.acr.org
15 Ibbott, Geoff RPC gibbott@mdanderson.org
16 Ishikura, Satoshi JCOG sishikura@ncc.go.jp
17 Jeraj, Robert University of Wisconsin rjeraj@wisc.edu
18 King, Steve ACR sking@phila.acr.org 
19 Laurie, Fran QARC flaurie@qarc.org
20 Linnemann, Nancy RTOG alinnemann@phila.acr.org
21 Low, Daniel Washington University dlow@radonc.wustl.edu
22 Lustig, Robert RTOG lustig@xrt.upenn.edu
23 Manfredi, Denise RTOG dmanfredi@phila.acr.org
24 Michalski, Jeff ITC/Wash. Univ. jmichalski@radonc.wustl.edu
25 Mohan, Radhe M.D. Anderson rmohan@mdanderson.org
26 Moran, Jean University of Michigan jmmoran@med.umich.edu
27 Nihei, Keiji JCOG knihei@east.ncc.go.jp
28 O'Meara, Betty RTOG eomeara@phila.acr.org
29 Owen, Jean QRRO jowen@phila.acr.org
30 Quarles, Lorraine RTOG lquarles@phila.acr.org
31 Straube, Bill ITC wstraube@radonc.wustl.edu
32 Urie, Marcia QARC murie@qarc.org
33 Winter, Kathryn RTOG kwinter@phila.acr.org
34 Wong, Rosemary NCI wongr@mail.nih.gov
35 Ying, Xiao Thomas Jefferson Univ. ying.xiao@jeffersonhospital.org
36 Young, Brenda ACR - Cl. Tr. Informatics byoung@phila.acr.org


